
40. 0 bevotibnal Service
10.20 Morning Star: Edric Con-nor (bass)
10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "FamilyReading’ \
12. 0 Lunch Music
41.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoolsa:76 Salon Music by Bernhard
| evitow’ 8 Orchestra
Guest Artist: Walter Preston2.15 Radio Stage: "Plays forthe People’
2.30 Movie Tunes
> ae) Classical Musie
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 For Our Irish Listeners
4.15 Variety
4.30 Children’s Hour
4.45 Dance Favourites
6. 0 For the Bandsman
6.20 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 The Sports Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEWith his Tongue in his Cheek:Caricatures by Alec Templetonand oa With their
originals8.0 Bandstand: Music, Melody‘and Song with Guest ArtistsGwen Catley, Walter Widdop,Gregori Techerniak (final)
(BBC Programme)

8.30 "Appointment with Fear:The Case of the Five Canaries(BBC Programme)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News:9.20 Some Like it Hot
9.35 "lt Walks by Night’: Athriller by Max Afford0.0 Close down

[b Y 790 ke. 380 m.
. 0.7.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion
30 current Cefling Prices32 Music While You Work0.0 A.C.E. TALK: "The Art of
Readine to Children"

2oo

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Queens ofSong: Barbara Kemp, soprano(Germany)12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools:
2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work
3, D Fun and. Fancy .
2.15 Recital: Heinrich Schlusnus
3:30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Brandenburg Concertos
Brandenburg Concerto No. 6
in B Flat Major ‘Bach
Suite No. 14 in G Major HandelTrio for Piano, Violin ana‘Cello in C Major, No. 3

Haydn4.30 Children’s Hour: "RobinsonCrusoe"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7; 9 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Arthur Fiedler and Boston Pro-menade Orchestra
Mexican Rhapsody McBride7.40 ROSAMUND CARADUS
(Auckland soprano)What's in the Air Sala.

en
The Monkey’s Carol :Stanford
Songs My Mother Taught Me

DvorakBoat Song Ware
The Cockle Gatherer

Kennedy-FraserLittle Miss Mutfett
Doctor Foster arr, Hughes(From the Studio)

7.55 Rawicz and Landauer
(piano)
Love’s Joy
Tambourin Chinois Kreister|.

8. 1 Melody Cruise: Dick Col-
.. vin, and his Musie
8.21 "Dad and Dave" |8.47 Reginald Dixon (organ)
Fledermaus Strauss

8.53 Xavier Cugat Orchestra
Tiara
| Concentrate on You

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 American Society of An-cient InatrumentsPavane Byrd
9.32 Readings by Professor T
. Adams
Robert Browning:: Transmute!of "soul-states" into Vivid and
hnergetic Poetry
9.56 London Symphony Orches-tr:
Prelude in C Sharp Minor

Rachmaninoff
16. 0 Dance Music
1f 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BVO) _
RARER
1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Favourite Orchestral
Pieces
6.30 Hits of Yesterday1% The Masqueraders
7.15 Piano Rhythm
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Music by Modern British
Composers "

Sir Thomas Beecham and’ theLondon Philharmonic Orchestra"The Triumph of Neptune"Ballet Suite Berners
8.17 Naney Evans (contralto)
_
The Scribe
Nine of the Clock o’
All Night Under the Moon

Gurney
8.24 May Harrison (violin) andArnold Bax (piano)
Sonata No, 1 Delius
8.41 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
--estra
Eventyr ("Once Upon a Time)

; Delius
Do. 1 The Music of Manhattan9.15 "A Story to Remember"
9.30 It’s Swing. Time

10. 0 This Week's Featured Com-
poser: Mendelssohn
BBC Symphony Orchestra
"Fingal’s Cave" Overture
10.r
10.
Cc

9 Richard Watson (bass)
m A_ Roamer
13. Lener String Quartet
anzonetta
Scherzo
10.2
so]
2 Conchita Supervia (mezzo-rane)
Spring Song
10, 24 Ania Dorfmann (piano)
Rondo Capriccioso
t0.30 Close down

GINZSMnenagitt
7. Oa.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
10. O Devotional Service10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Other Days with the Am-
bassadors2.17 "Owen Foster and. theDevil"
2.30 .CLASSICAL HOUR
3.30 Music While You Work
i. 0 "The Channings"’
4.15 Latin American Tunes
1.30 Children's Hour
6.30 LONDON NEWS| Budget of Sport from TheSportsman
7.15 The Gardening Talk7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 CHRISTINA YOUNG (con-tralto)
Habanera (‘‘Carmen’’)
Seguidilla ("Carmen’’) Bizet
O Mio Fernando (‘ Favorita’’)

Donizetti
Softly Awakes My Heart
("Samson and Delilah’’)

Saint-Saens(A Studio Recital),

Sa
8.13 Gwen Ffrangcon Davies,
W. Johnston Dovglns, Bruce
Plegg, and Queen’s Theatre Or-
chestra conducted by Ernest
Irving
"The Immortal Hour’’

Boughton
8.30 Nights at the Ballet:"Beau Danube" Strauss
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News.
9.30 Tunes of the Times
10. 0 Close down

Friday. May 30Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

1ZB en1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News ~*

Making Waking Pleasant: Phil
Shone
9. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.20 Morning Melodies
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Barrier
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Music
1.0 Musical Programme
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
» Oe Home Service session
(Jane)
2.20 Popular Music
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Thea andEric)
6.45 Magic island
7.16 Rookery Nook
7.30 Reflections in Romance7.45 Little Theatre

. 80 Nick Carter8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Musical Favourites
‘8.45 Sporting Blood8. 0 Melodic Interlude9.15 Drama of Medicine9.30 Popular Music
10. 0 Sporting Preview (BillMeredith)
10.15 Famous Dance Rands10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing(Jim Foley)
11. 0 Just-on the Corner af DreamStreet
11.15 Dance Music

_
12. 0 Close down E
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27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
|

|
MORNING

|

6. 0 London News
6.10 The Milkers’ Request Session
19. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
| Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
|
9.30 Up to the Minute

|

9.45 Voice of the Stars
|
10. © My Husband’s Love
|10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
Legend of Kathie Warren

10.45 Crossroads of Life
AFTERNOON

2-0 Midday Melody Menu
30 The Life of Mary Sothern45 Variety
5 Home Service Session
0 The Ladies Entertain
5 Rhythm Revels
0 With the Classics
5 News from the Zoo

EVENING
6.30 Little Theatre
6.45 Magic Island«7.15 Rookery Nook
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 My True Story° Nick Carter20 Hollywood Holiday45 Talent Quest .15 Drama of Medicine {9.45 Geraldo and his Orchestra
10. 0 Dance Recordings10.30 Replay of Overseas Library11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close downa ee we ee
Every Friday and Saturdayat 10.15 a.m., 2ZB’s Marjorie
puts the posers to a team of
housewives in the informative
Housewives’ Quiz.a

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

MORNING
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with HapmHill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session9.27 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade
10.39 The Legend of KathieWarren
10.45 Crossroads of Life{l. 5 Shopping Reporter~ (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Life of Mary Sothern2.0 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Favouriles in Song
3.15 Orchestral Interlude
3.30 Rendezvous far Two
3.45 Continental Cocktail
i. 0 Women's World
4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 Children’s Garden Circle

EVENING
6, 0 Places and People (TeddyGrundy)
30 Great Days in Sport: Box-ing; Griffs v. Young Scottie6.45 Magic istand
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Rookery Nook
7.30 Reflections in Romance7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0° Recordings
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Carefree Cavalcade0. 0 3ZB's Sports Session by The
16.15 Wallses of the World
0.30 Of Interest to Motorists
1. 0 Variety Programme
2 0 Close down

|
4ZB Ss paagaaral m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.5 Start the Day Right withiZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Strauss Melodies
9.45 Vocal Harmony
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.145 Three Generations .

10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes °

1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Cinema Organists2.0 Home Service Session
(Wyn)3.0 Novelty Orchestra
3.30 Vocal Gems from Musical
Comedies
4.45 Juniors in Song and Story

EVENING
6. 0 Bright Horizon
6.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Reserved
7.15 She Follows Me About
(final broadcast)
7.30 Reflections in Romance7,45 20th Century Hits «inChorus
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 There Ain’t No Fairies©.15 Drama of Medicine
9.45 Music from the Opera
10. 0 Sporting Blood
10.36. Weekend Racing and Sport-
ings,
Preview (Bernie McConnell)

PPeri
_

Close down
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ce PD
8. 0
9. 0
sion
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MORNING
London News
Feveille
Music. for Breakfast
Bright and Breesy RecordsGood Morning Request Ses-
Current Ceiling Prices
EVENING

Mealtime Melodies
Mealtime Music
Family Favourites
Reserved
She Follows Me About
Short Short Stories
Music in the Air
The Life of Mary Sothern
Hollywood Holiday
Young Farmers’ Club with
Tabor
Entr’acte
Variety
Drama of MedicineI'll Play to You: Al Good-
and His Orchestra
Preview of Week-Endrt
Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangementmk ee----_--_-_-
This evening at half past six,
3ZB broadcasts another exciting
page from the past: "Great Daysin Sport."

wh me wh

For light entertainment, 4ZB
brings to listeners at 7.45 p.m.hits of the "20th Century in
Chorus.""
* % *

The regular Friday broadcast
of 2ZA’s Young Farmers’ Club
is conducted by Ivan Tabor at
8.35 to-night. L

IeReszke
@he_Komchbettes


